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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5273 Quaid Handy              12 Luther                    18:06.6  5:50 
      2    2 5238 Cameron Lamere            9 Holmen                    18:16.3  5:53 
      3    3 5207 Billy Filler             10 Hillsboro                 18:58.9  6:07 
      4    4 5239 Lucas Lazarescu          11 Holmen                    19:03.5  6:09 
      5    5 5232 Bennett Clark            11 Holmen                    19:07.3  6:10 
      6    6 5235 Tanner Groshek           10 Holmen                    19:26.7  6:16 
      7    7 5208 Brenden Griffin          11 Hillsboro                 19:33.0  6:18 
      8    8 5181 Jose Monroy               9 Arcadia                   19:34.2  6:18 
      9    9 5182 Marshall Nelson          12 Arcadia                   19:39.2  6:20 
     10   10 5214 Matthew Mondesir         10 Hillsboro                 19:43.4  6:21 
     11   11 5187 John Severson            10 Arcadia                   19:51.6  6:24 
     12   12 5249 Quinn Steinbrecher       11 Holmen                    19:53.5  6:25 
     13   13 5205 Dawson Cordner           12 Hillsboro                 20:06.2  6:29 
     14      5282 Nicholas Coppernoll      11 Providence Academy        20:10.8  6:30 
     15   14 5251 Zeke Wettstein           12 Holmen                    20:13.8  6:31 
     16   15 5186 Bryan Sanchez             9 Arcadia                   20:16.3  6:32 
     17   16 5236 Bennett Gunderson        10 Holmen                    20:32.5  6:37 
     18      5243 Kenton Newman             9 Holmen                    20:36.9  6:39 
     19   17 5274 Josiah Hoppe             10 Luther                    20:41.6  6:40 
     20   18 5278 Ronald Walters            9 Luther                    20:56.0  6:45 
     21   19 5209 Kirk Huntley             10 Hillsboro                 21:36.0  6:58 
     22      5237 Bryce King               11 Holmen                    21:40.9  6:59 
     23   20 5272 Eric Dobberstein         10 Luther                    21:48.3  7:02 
     24      5247 Josh Sesvold             12 Holmen                    21:59.2  7:05 
     25      5233 Nick Gillespie           10 Holmen                    21:59.2  7:05 
     26   21 5183 Randy Pronschinske       12 Arcadia                   22:17.8  7:11 
     27   22 5185 John Reyes Aguilar       11 Arcadia                   22:27.3  7:14 
     28      5240 Noah Leeser              12 Holmen                    22:31.6  7:16 
     29   23 5271 Kyle Deyo                10 Luther                    23:04.7  7:26 
     30      5244 Austin Orlikowski         9 Holmen                    23:09.1  7:28 
     31      5231 Gordy Buchner            10 Holmen                    23:09.9  7:28 
     32   24 5213 Izaiah Mendoza           12 Hillsboro                 23:33.2  7:35 
     33   25 5184 Rylie Pronschinske       10 Arcadia                   23:53.3  7:42 
     34   26 5212 Dalton Kehoe             11 Hillsboro                 24:18.3  7:50 
     35      5179 Ian Eckart               12 Arcadia                   24:39.2  7:57 
     36      5288 Harley Leverenz          11 Royall                    24:43.2  7:58 
     37      5188 Drew Teske                9 Arcadia                   24:50.1  8:00 
     38      5292 Nate Vieth                9 Royall                    25:14.1  8:08 
     39      5291 Dalton Pasch              9 Royall                    25:15.9  8:08 
     40   27 5269 Samuel Baudek             9 Luther                    25:17.5  8:09 
     41      5210 Mitch Huntley            10 Hillsboro                 25:20.7  8:10 
     42      5245 Alex Rudy                10 Holmen                    25:38.5  8:16 
     43      5241 Joey Mally               10 Holmen                    26:00.9  8:23 
     44      5284 Isaac Farm                9 Providence Academy        26:01.2  8:23 
     45      5178 Kevin Cruz                9 Arcadia                   26:17.9  8:28 
     46      5283 William Coppernoll       12 Providence Academy        26:25.4  8:31 
     47      5246 Kole Schilling            9 Holmen                    26:40.8  8:36 
     48      5290 Evan Palamaruk            9 Royall                    26:46.0  8:37 
     49      5189 Nick Weltzien            12 Arcadia                   27:47.9  8:57 
     50      5180 Jackson Miller           12 Arcadia                   27:48.0  8:57 
     51   28 5275 Sam Lampert              10 Luther                    29:40.2  9:33 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  Holmen                                (19:09.5  95:47.3 1:37.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Cameron Lamere             9 18:16.3
  2      4  Lucas Lazarescu           11 19:03.5
  3      5  Bennett Clark             11 19:07.3
  4      6  Tanner Groshek            10 19:26.7
  5     12  Quinn Steinbrecher        11 19:53.5
  6   ( 14) Zeke Wettstein            12 20:13.8
  7   ( 16) Bennett Gunderson         10 20:32.5
  
  2.    52  Hillsboro                             (19:59.5  99:57.5 2:37.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Billy Filler              10 18:58.9
  2      7  Brenden Griffin           11 19:33.0
  3     10  Matthew Mondesir          10 19:43.4
  4     13  Dawson Cordner            12 20:06.2
  5     19  Kirk Huntley              10 21:36.0
  6   ( 24) Izaiah Mendoza            12 23:33.2
  7   ( 26) Dalton Kehoe              11 24:18.3
  
  3.    64  Arcadia                               (20:19.9  101:39.1 2:43.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Jose Monroy                9 19:34.2
  2      9  Marshall Nelson           12 19:39.2
  3     11  John Severson             10 19:51.6
  4     15  Bryan Sanchez              9 20:16.3
  5     21  Randy Pronschinske        12 22:17.8
  6   ( 22) John Reyes Aguilar        11 22:27.3
  7   ( 25) Rylie Pronschinske        10 23:53.3
  
  4.    79  Luther                                (20:55.5  104:37.2 4:58.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Quaid Handy               12 18:06.6
  2     17  Josiah Hoppe              10 20:41.6
  3     18  Ronald Walters             9 20:56.0
  4     20  Eric Dobberstein          10 21:48.3
  5     23  Kyle Deyo                 10 23:04.7
  6   ( 27) Samuel Baudek              9 25:17.5
  7   ( 28) Sam Lampert               10 29:40.2

Incomplete Teams:

Providence Academy                   
           Nicholas Coppernoll 11, Isaac Farm  9, William Coppernoll 12

Royall                               
           Harley Leverenz 11, Nate Vieth  9, Dalton Pasch  9, Evan Palamaruk  9


